


Exports Imports
Domestic 

Shipments

Domestic 

Receipts

Total

Tonnage

Animal Feed 619,003 -                    -                    1,419,112 2,038,115

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
97,367 2,799,001 3,963,825 548,233 7,408,426

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
2,182,434 1,872,786 2,237,231 84,662 6,377,113

Concrete/Stone

Products
-                    97,547 36,739 -                    134,286

Crude Oil 121,697 12,518,046 2,420,599 1,608,605 16,668,946

Edible Oils 259,403 4,032 1,653 27,758 292,845

Maize 1,894,061 -                    5,381 2,042,132 3,941,574

Milo 63,324 -                    -                    15,575 78,899

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
-                    1,291,706 1,367,832 78,008 2,737,546

Petrochemicals 1,648,277 1,103,522 6,320,582 4,363,979 13,436,360

Rice 169,692 -                    -                    259,669 429,361

Soybean 5,616,063 -                    4,496 5,806,835 11,427,394

Steel Products 16,698 598,677 296,843 25,375 937,593

Sugar/Molasses -                    -                    7,087 -                    7,087

Wheat 1,023,366 -                    -                    1,201,901 2,225,267

Other -                    6,395 9,293 7,616 23,303

TOTAL 13,711,384 20,291,711 16,671,561 17,489,461 68,164,117

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 1

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter 2013 (short tons )
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1st Quarter 2013 1st Quarter 2012 % Change

Animal Feed 2,038,115 1,322,670 54%

Barley -                                       -                                       0%

Chemicals/

Fertilizers
7,408,426 5,784,282 28%

Coal/Lignite/

Coke
6,377,113 7,590,712 -16%

Concrete/Stone

Products
134,286 173,895 -23%

Crude Oil 16,668,946 14,865,388 12%

Edible Oils 292,845 246,951 19%

Maize 3,941,574 8,925,055 -56%

Milo 78,899 56,131 41%

Ores/Phosphate

Rock
2,737,546 3,073,603 -11%

Petrochemicals 13,436,360 12,086,886 11%

Rice 429,361 87,113 393%

Soybean 11,427,394 12,795,632 -11%

Steel Products 937,593 1,279,085 -27%

Sugar/Molasses 7,087 4,678 51%

Wheat 2,225,267 1,695,478 31%

Other 23,303 92,155 -75%

TOTAL 68,164,117 70,079,714 -3%

Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data 3

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - First Quarter Comparison (short tons)



Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

2011-2012 2,315,824 -                      8,904 2,823,579 5,148,307
2012-2013 2,643,486 -                      3,097 3,296,604 5,943,187

2011-2012 -                      -                      -                      -                 -                 
2012-2013 -                      -                      -                      -                 -                 

2011-2012 577,399 19,268,556 11,892,771 2,690,211 34,428,938
2012-2013 487,318 9,663,188 14,480,956 2,144,757 26,776,220

2011-2012 4,490,695 9,621,131 10,392,607 555,647 25,060,079
2012-2013 11,628,560 7,069,192 12,096,290 301,383 31,095,425

2011-2012 -                      1,076,640 447,646 34,298 1,558,585
2012-2013 -                      297,205 36,739 17,669 351,613

2011-2012 1,219,450 52,724,525 9,787,225 5,236,021 68,967,222
2012-2013 231,844 52,535,139 11,304,707 6,663,105 70,734,794

2011-2012 931,790 31,467 26,878 14,270 1,004,404
2012-2013 915,140 21,533 19,054 52,379 1,008,105

2011-2012 18,960,313 97,514 -                      19,657,579 38,715,406
2012-2013 10,728,651 263,585 5,381 11,504,712 22,502,330

2011-2012 244,352 -                      -                      136,721 381,073
2012-2013 431,337 -                      -                      323,460 754,797

2011-2012 1,556,609 4,463,476 7,496,276 -                 13,516,361
2012-2013 148,806 4,425,019 4,490,816 78,008 9,142,650
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Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison
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Source:  Port of South Louisiana Data  4

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts Totals

%

change

Commodity Statistics and Summary
Total Throughput - 12-Month Comparison

April 2011 - March 2012   VS   April 2012 - March 2013 (short tons)

2011-2012 6,169,556 2,104,245 22,588,999 18,207,028 49,069,827
2012-2013 8,137,060 3,249,461 25,097,749 18,159,480 54,643,751

2011-2012 347,141 -                      2,135 248,463 597,739
2012-2013 392,097 -                      -                      392,226 784,323

2011-2012 15,524,345 -                      -                      17,223,665 32,748,010
2012-2013 21,370,218 -                      57,908 20,873,756 42,301,883

2011-2012 101,015 2,586,052 1,469,131 62,911 4,219,108
2012-2013 16,698 3,012,215 1,722,868 51,948 4,803,729

2011-2012 -                      53,352 19,850 -                 73,202
2012-2013 -                      -                      26,300 1,443 27,743

2011-2012 1,963,442 -                      10,243 2,584,896 4,558,581
2012-2013 2,690,199 28,942 -                      2,784,772 5,503,913

2011-2012 80,234 296,985 394,871 49,101 821,191
2012-2013 7,708 48,025 50,829 31,889 138,450

2011-2012 54,482,166 92,323,942 64,537,536 69,524,389 280,868,033
2012-2013 59,829,123 80,613,504 69,392,693 66,677,592 276,512,912

10% -13% 8% -4%

2011-2012 2012-2013

# Vessel Calls 3,986 4,169

# Barge Calls 56,838 57,267
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Millions of Short Tons 

Total Throughput (short tons) 
Top Four Commodities - 12-Month Comparison 

Exports Imports D. Shipments D. Receipts6
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